• The pay order must be made in the name of the following account “ARIF HABIB 

LIMITED CLIENT AC” 

ARIF HABIB LIMITED NTN: 2548446-0 

• Only one pay order/demand draft/online transfer shall be accepted with one registration 

form 

• Minimum amount of pay order/ demand draft/ online transfer shall be PKR 2,001,000 

(PKR Two million and One Thousand Only) 

• Applications that do not include a pay order/ demand draft/ online transfer / RTGS (no 

cheques are acceptable) will be rejected 

Minimum Bid 

Amount 
• Minimum bid amount is PKR 2,001,000 (PKR Two million and One Thousand Only) 

Documents 

• Registration Form 

• CNIC / Incorporation Certificate for Corporate Investors 

• Pay Order 

Receiving • Investor will be provided with a receiving copy  

Note: If you have any query regarding any step mentioned above, please feel free to contact Tasweeb Fathe on Tel: